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Response Summary

Greek (Base language): https://ekfi.eap.gr/survey/index.php/949252?lang=el
Number of questions/groups: 17/2

Full responses 80

Incomplete responses 37

Total responses 117
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https://ekfi.eap.gr/survey/index.php/949252?lang=el

Statistics for Group 1

EpwtnuatoAoyLo Tou epyou EKFI - A

Opyaviopoe otov onolo epydleate (mpoatpetikr andvinan)

Kotnyopla opyaviopoU otov orolo epyddeote (mpoatpetikn andvinan)

LeutepofabuLa Exmaléeuan

TpiroPdbuwa Exknalbeuan

EKF

Etapla




Group 1 Name Institute

Answer

Opyoaviopnos otov omoio eoydleots (TOOMIDETIAN CETAYTI|OY)

Count
Answer Browse 25
MNo answer 54
Mot displayed 0
Total(gross) 80

Gross percentage

32.50%

67.50%

0.00%

100.00%

QEKFI
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Group 1 - Contact person

Answer

Ovopotemovepo (ToOMIOETIAN wRavTN o)

Count
Answer Browse 13
No answer 65
Not displayed 0
Total(gross) 80

Gross percentage

18.75%

81.25%

0.00%

100.00%
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Group 1 - Type

Kamyyopic opyoviopot otov onoio spyaleots (toompstixi) amaviyo)

Answer

Asvtzoofdabwa Exmaidevon (SQ00T)

Toofdbuo Exmaidevon (SQ002)

Etawia (SQ003)

Other Browse

Total(gross)
30
25
20
15
10
5

SQ001 S0Q002 50003 Other

Count

14

13

30

67

Gross percentage
17.50%
16.25%
37.50%

12.50%

100.00%

Arvtepofiabo
Exmaidevon

Towofabwa
Exmaidevon

Etwupio

Other
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Group 1 - Role/Charge

ADNoDIOTHTES OTOV 00YEVIOUD OTOV OMOL0 E0YELECTE (TDOMLDETLXY] CWTRAYTION))

Answer Count Gross percentage
Answer Browse 40 43.73%
Mo answer 45 96.25%
Mot displayed 0 0.00%
Total(gross) 80 100.00%
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Group 1 - City

Answer

IMoin (roowipeTiAN CxdvToT)

Count
Answer Browse a4
No answer 36
Mot displayed 0
Total(gross) 80

Gross percentage

95.00%

45.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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Statistics for Group 2

EpwtnuatoAdyLo Tou épyou EKFI - B

*0a énuioupyrooupe pla Uinglakn thatyoppa aviahiayrg exradeutikod UKo yia tov kAo oag. Miotelete oL éva tetolo WnyLako epyaielo Ba elval ypriowpo yia
€00 / TOV 0pyavLOp0 0ag OTIG EKTTALBEUTIKEG 0ag SpactnpLotntes

Nat
NiBavov, emeLdr

Oy, EMELSH

*H ouykekpipevn mhatwoppa Ba pnopoloe va avamhnpwoel eva kevo otny avalftnorn eknatseutikol uhikol ota mebla Twy ypaplkwy TeEXVWY Kat Twy media, Twv ekdoae-
WV Kal Twv ekTuniwoewy (Graphic Communication - Print & Digital Media) tooo yla upLotapeveg 600 kat yia JENOVTIKES / VEEC avayKeg paBnong;

EKF
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Group 2 - We are going to create a digital platform for exchange learning material for

your sector. Do you think that such a digital tool will be useful for you/your

organization at your training/learning activities?

Bo dnuoveyioovns o Yoo thetddone evrelioyis extadevtikol viitol yio Tov xAddo ocos.

Iliotetete 6m £va TETOL0 Y1 ouoxo epyaleio o sivan gofopo Yo eodg [ Tov opyoviond oos onig

Answer

80
75
70

55
50
45
40
35
a0
25
20
15
10

EXTULOEVTIXES OOS DOOOTIOLOTITES;

Count
Now  Browse 71
IIiBavoy, emendn] Browse 8
Oy, emeldi) Browse L
Total(gross) 80
]
5Q001 5Q002 5Q003

Gross percentage

88.75%

10.00%

1.25%

100.00%

New
[IBavay, emewdin

Oy, emeldn

QEKF
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Group 2 - Further, do you think that this platform could be fulfilling a gap in search
for learning material in the above mentioned sectors both for existing or for a
future/new learning need?

)

H ouyrexoipévi mhatdpooue Bo propolos vo avaminpnoen éve Xevo oty avelijmon sxnodeutizol viixot
oto TEdiC TV YoudLedy TEGVOY ®ot Tov media, Tov exdoceny xo Tov sxtvmooeny (Graphic
Communication - Print & Digital Media) togo yio vgrotaueves 600 »uL y1o pedloviirés [ vEes aviyxes
pdbnang;

Answer Count Gross percentage

Nuv  Browse 73 91.25%

[IWavoy, enedi] Browse 7 B.75%

Oy, emeldi] Browse 1 1.25%

Total(gross) 81 100.00%

80 Naw

[TiBavov, emewdi)

Oy, emrd

EKF

10 Exchange Knowledge for Future Innovation

11
Erasmus+

5Q001 5Q002 5Q003




Group 2 - Do you think that the platform (offering customized and specific
information on learning material for graphic communication — print and digital
media) will be more useful in comparison with a traditional browsing on the internet
with key-words?

SUMMArYIorRbs

IIwtetere 0T 1) Thotdoopne (TOOTHELOVIUS TOOCUDUOONEVES HOL TUYHEXDINEVES TANDOPODIES TYETLXA UE TO
exmudeUTIns vixd oto medic Tov yoodav Texvov wo Tov media, Tov ExH00ENY X TOV EXTUTHOENY
(Graphic Communication - Print & Digital Media) B eivon mo goijowun ovyxotied pe o ogodooiosi
avelnmon pe héEeic-»hatbid oro hadintvo; Mnaogeite vo emléEete molhamhés amavioeis.

Answer Count Gross percentage
Zupduvid axdhuta (SQ001) 26 32.50%
Zupgwvin (SQ002) 45 56.25%
Ovute ovpdpwvi - olte duadwve (SQO03) 12 15.00%
Awgwvin (SQ004) 0 0.00%
Aladova amolute (SQO0S) 0 0.00%
Total(gross) 83 100.00%
50 Zvppovn andluta
45 . Zvupove
. Ovte ovpdwvo -
40 olte dladuvd
35 Ataduvin
ag Awtdwvin ardhuta
25 .
. (
\ 3
15 : /
\SJ
=
0 =
5 Exchange Knowledge for Future Innovation
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Group 2 - Which categories of learning material do you think is more important /
appropriate for you? Please check all that apply from the list provided below:

Ioweg natnyopies exmondevnizot vhwvol vopilers 6T sivon mo worddinles yio eodc; Mropeite vo emieEete
MolhomlEc OmavIi|oELS.

Answer Count  Gross percentage
Typography & Layout (SQ001) 48 60.00%
Graphic Design (SQ002) 67 83.75%
Photography (SQ003) 40 50.00%
Prepress-Premedia (SQ004) 33 41.25%
Printing (SQ005) 45 56.25%
Finishing (SQ006) 23 28.75%
Packaging (SQ007) 35 43.75%
Web & Mobile Technology (SQ008) 49 61.25%
Neeg teyvohoyies (Augmented Reality, 3D printing...) (SQ009) 55 68.75%
Other Browse 2 250%
Total(gross) 397 100.00%
70 Typography & Layout
€5 @ Graphic Design
60
- Photography
55
50 Prepress-Premedia
45 Printing
40 ] Finishing
35
0 Packaging
25 Web & Mobile
20 Technology
R Exchange Knowledge for Future Innovation
15 Neec teyvohoyieg
10 (Augmented Reality, 13
5 3D printing...)
s}
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Group 2 - Do you think that the platform should be developed only in English or in
more languages (as it regards its texts, User Interface and content)?

SUmMmany forbs B
IIworetete 0T 1 Motpoppo Bo mpems vo avertuygBei povo ote wyylixd 1] ®o1 08 TEQLOTOTEDES YAOOOES
(doov apopd Ta xeipeve, To mepLfaklov Tov FONOTY ®Ol TO TEDIELOUEVD);
Answer Count  Gross percentage

Mévo ota ayylund Browse 30 37.50%

Akt vl TEQWOOOTEDES YAMOOES, CUWTANOMOTE:  Browse o1 63.75%

Total(gross) 81 100.00%

60 Movo ot oy
55 . Avryhand wow
TMEQUITOTEDES
YhDOOEL,

U PITAT| DO OTE:

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

EKF
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Group 2 - Which devices/technology are you mainly using to search for learning

materials on the internet?

Ioweg ovoxeves / tegvohoyia yonopuonoeite xuping yue my avalimon exxodevnxold vixol oto

Answer

Suadixrvo; Mmopeite va emibéEere molhomhés anavioeis.

Ynohoypotig (SQ001)
Tablet (SQ002)
Ko (SQ003)

Total(gross)

50001 5Q002

Count

78

21

39

138

5Q003

Gross percentage
97.50%
26.25%
48.75%
100.00%

Ynohoypotig
Tablet

Kvmto

QEKF
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Group 2 - Which are the main web platforms/repositories you use today when you
search for learning material in the Graphic Communication - Print & Digital Media

fields?

Iowes eiven o xipies atdopues [ axoberiowe web mov yonoponoeite opepe dtav avalntire
exTadEVTING vhxd oto Aedic Graphic Communication - Print & Digital Media; Mmopeite vo emiéEete

Answer

80
75
70
65
&0
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

TOLMLTLES OLTEVTI|OELS.

Google 1 avriotoyes pyoavic avalitmene (SQ001)
Blogs (SQ002)

Youtube 1) ahlheg mhotddopes Video (SQ003)
[Thotgopues e-Learning (SQO04)

Lynda.com/ Linked In Learning (SQ005)
Udemy.com (SQO06)

Pluralsight (SQ007)

iTunes U (SQ008)

Wikipedia (Q009)
Other Browse

Total(gross)

Count

79

23

53

23

28

239

Gross percentage

98.75%
28.75%
66.25%
28.75%
12.50%
21.25%

1.25%

0.00%
35.00%

6.25%

100.00%
Google 1) avilotouyeg
pmpovés avalhrnong
Blogs

Youtube 1) dhheg
mhatdooues Video

[Thoatpoopes e-
Learning

Lynda.com/ Linked In
Learning

Udemy.com
Pluralsight
iTunes U

Wikipedia

QEKF
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Group 2 - What type of learning material you are looking for when you search on

online platforms?

&

T eidovg exmondevnxd viuxd evalnrdre otay wavere avelijmon oe heduervaxréc Mharpoones; Mropeite va
emiEEeTe Mokhowhés oI OIS,

Answer Count Gross percentage
Mabfpora (SQ00T) 48 60.00%
Nopadeiypota (SQ002) 57 71.25%
Aounoeg (SQ003) 22 27.50%
Evyyewidio (SQ004) 41 51.25%
Bifhici/e-books (SQ005) 56 70.00%
[Mopovouioeg (SQ006) 57 71.25%
Other Browse 5 6.25%
Total(gross) 286 100.00%
60 Mubpata
55 Hopadeiyuoto
50 Aauioeig
45 Evyyewpldia
40 Bifikic/e-books
35 [Mapovouioeg
30 @ other
25
20
15
10

5 [
0

5QO01 SQO02 SQ003 S5Q004 SQO05 S5QO06 Other

EKF
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Group 2 - In which format is the content of the learning material you use?
Please, Check all that apply.

e move pogdi] Eivel To TEQLEXOUEVO Tov ExTardevTivol vinot mov yonowonmeite; Mropeite va emhélere
nmollamhéc anaveiosis.

Answer Count Gross percentage
Video (SQ001) 65 81.25%
Audio (SQ002) 8 10.00%
Animation (SQ003) 26 32.50%
PDF (5Q004) 76 95.00%
ePub/XML (SQO05) 7 8.75%
Web (SQ006) 42 52.50%
Game/App (SQ007) 8 10.00%
Other| Browse 2 2.50%
Total(gross) 234 100.00%
80 . Video
= Audio
70
&5 . Animation
60 PDF
o ePUb/XML
50
a5 Web
40 Game/App
a5
° Other
30
25
20
15 Exchange Knowledge for Future Innovation
10
5 |:| 18
0
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Group 2 - What type of learning methods you use in your organization? You can
indicate several ones:

MMoweg peBddovg pdbnyons yonoponoieite orov opyaviopsd oog; Mropeite va emhéEete mokhoamhéc

ATV OELS.
Gross
Answer Count percentage
Blended Learning (£vog dgog mov yonolHomOLETaL YLt VoL TEQLYOQPEL TOV TOOMO pe 32 40.00%
TOV omolo 1) nhexTpoviki] pabnon ouvdudeto pe iig ovpfatréc pebodovg oty
TAEN wow v oveEGpTn pekény yo ) dnuoveyio wog véog, vpobuig
pebodotoyiog ddaoxrakiog). (SQ001)
e-Learning (yofon online exmoudevtinod viwot) (SQ002) 45 56.25%
Zupfonxés pebodoug amy tain (SQ003) 32 40.00%
Xonon yourtmv pabnuatoy i exmmdeunroy eyyeigdiny (SQ004) 36 45.00%
Kavéva and avtda (SQ005) 10 12.50%
Other Browse 1 1.25%
Total(gross) 156 100.00%
50 Blended Learning
(Evag 6pog mov
45 FOTOIOTOETEL YL

Vil TEQLYOAEL TOV

40 TOHTO pE Tov omolo 1)
a5 nherTpovLAT wabnon
ouvdvaterol pe Tig
a0 oupfonxés pefodovg
OTNV TAEN ®ow TNV
25 aveEdpTTn pehétn
e T dnpovoylo
20 pueeg veag, vpoLdLrng
5 pebodohoying
dubaorahiog).
10 e-Learning (xofion Exchange Knowledge for Future Innovation
. online exmoudevtinot
’ vhirot) 1 9
— Erasmus+
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Group 2 - If you would like to use learning material from the platform we like to build,

what would you want to give in return? You can check several answers.

Edv Bélere va gonopomonoete exmoudernxd vid axd v dhordoppe mov o duovpyioovus, 1 bo

Béhore vo bivoete mg avrdlloype; Mrogeite va embéEere moklamhés anavrioes.

Answer

Ba fbeha vo avefdown dillo sxmudevtind vhixd mov Exw avamtdEe eyd i £xel
avamruybel oo Tov opyaviopd pov (SQ001)

O fbeho v gonoiponomon to exmuderTird vhied dwoedv (ywoig whnpop)
(sQoo2)

Ba el va Thnpdon Yo To exmudevtind vhxd (pe ovvdpopn) (SQ003)
Oo ek v PETHGPATW TO EXTAOEVTIRG VKO 0T duxt) pou yhbooa (SQ004)

B nbeho v petadpdon To ExmudevTiad VKo ota ayyhxd (SQ005)
Other Browse

Total(gross)

Gross
Count percentage
36 45.00%
69 86.25%
8 10.00%
27 33.75%
6 7.50%
1 1.25%
147 100.00%

5Q001

5Q002

5Q003

5Q004

5Q005

—

Other

Ba fifeha va
avefaon dhho
erTmoLdEVTIHG v
oW £ym avemtuEeL
ey 1) £xeL
avameybel amd tov
0QYOVIOPNO pou

Ba fifeha va
JONOLHOTOL 0 TO
erTmoLdEVTIHG v
dwpedv (upig
Thnpwp)

Ba fifeha va
mhnpmow Y o
EXTODEVTLRO VALRO
(ne ovvdpopn)

Ba fbela va
PETOUGOA0W TO
EXTOLDEVTLRO VALRO
T S1%R L Sk e e

QEKF
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